
Grade 4 & Multi 3/4 
Remote Snow Day 

 
 
Teacher Email 

Miss Clark aclark@wocsd.org 
 

Mr. Hopwood thopwood@wocsd.org 
 

Ms. Lear plear@wocsd.org 
 

Miss Sevigney ksevigney@wocsd.org 
 

Mrs. Staples mastaples@wocsd.org 
 

Mrs. Bush (Multi 3-4) bbush@wocsd.org 
 

Mrs. Stapleton (Multi 3-4) mstapleton@wocsd.org 
 

 
Classroom Links for Fourth Grade and Multi 3/4 
 

Teacher Access Link 

Miss Clark https://classroom.google.com/c/MzM5OTg5OTU5OTFa  

Mr. Hopwood https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/NzExMzI3MDYzMDMz 

Ms. Lear https://classroom.google.com/c/NzEwODI0NTI4NTMx 
 

Miss Sevigney https://classroom.google.com/c/NjgxMjQzMzk2OTU0 
 

Mrs. Staples https://classroom.google.com/c/NzA4MDQyMDE4NzIz 

Mrs. Bush (Multi 3-4) Bush Multi 3/4 

Mrs. Stapleton (Multi 
3-4) 

Stapleton Multi 3/4 
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